
Student ID # Name of 1st Choice Recipe What was the link for theName of 2nd Choice Recipe What was the link for the recipe you are using for your 2nd choice?
728063 Fudge Brownies http://www.midwestliving.cChicken fettuccini alfredo http://www.food.com/recipe/chicken-fettuccine-alfredo-34855

601641 chocolate chip cookies http://allrecipes.com/recipepizza http://allrecipes.com/recipe/240376/homemade-pepperoni-pizza/

599295 Hot Ham and Cheese Sandwiches http://allrecipes.com/recipeArroz con Leche (Rice Pudding) http://allrecipes.com/recipe/255834/arroz-con-leche-rice-pudding/?internalSource=hub%20recipe&referrin

592496 Pancakes http://www.food.com/recip Chocolate Chip Cookies http://www.foodnetwork.com/recipes/food-network-kitchen/chocolate-chip-cookies-recipe4

711109 chocolate chip cake http://allrecipes.com/recipeGuacamole http://allrecipes.com/recipe/14231/guacamole/

727982 Guacamole http://www.bhg.com/recipeHam Pasta Salad http://www.bhg.com/recipe/meat/ham-and-pasta-salad/

703993 Crock Pot Mac and Cheese http://www.pipandebby.co Chicken Alfredo http://thehungrywaitress.com/easy-chicken-alfredo/

591089 Macaroni and Cheese http://www.foodnetwork.coChocolate Cupcakes https://www.google.com/amp/www.foodnetwork.com/recipes/food-network-kitchen/go-to-chocolate-cupca

721394 Rice krispie treats https://www.google.com/a Macaroni & Cheese http://www.foodnetwork.com/recipes/rachael-ray/macaroni-and-cheddar-cheese-recipe

597209 Pizza spaghetti casserole http://www.bettycrocker.coStuffed crust pepperoni pizza http://www.bettycrocker.com/recipes/stuffed-crust-pepperoni-pizza/d6f69df9-1a50-40fb-b9d9-53bdc907bd

590834 Gaucamole Dip http://www.food.com/recip Oreo Brownies http://www.theidearoom.net/oreo-brownies-recipe/

602141 Penne with Vodka Sauce http://www.chewoutloud.coLemon cupcakes http://iambaker.net/easy-lemon-cupcakes-lemon-buttercream/

597182 Chicken Fajitas http://www.tasteofhome.coPasta Salad http://pinchofyum.com/pasta-salad

732734 rice pudding http://www.food.com/recip tamales http://www.food.com/recipe/traditional-tamales-pork-15286

723792 Lemon Garlic Shrimp with pasta http://allrecipes.com/recipePeanut butter cup cookies http://allrecipes.com/recipe/9471/peanut-butter-cup-cookies/?internalSource=hub%20recipe&referringCon

607695 Banana Bread https://www.google.com/a Fried Rice https://www.google.com/amp/s/allrecipes.com/recipe/79543/fried-rice-restaurant-style/amp/?client=safari

596331 Bionicos http://247modernmom.comPin Wheel Sandwiches http://www.foodnetwork.com/recipes/sandra-lee/turkey-pin-wheels-recipe

590743 arroz con leche https://cookpad.com/es/re spaghetti http://allrecipes.com/recipe/158140/spaghetti-sauce-with-ground-beef/

719864 Cake pops http://www.bettycrocker.coAlfredo Pasta 4 http://allrecipes.com/recipe/233424/easy-chicken-pasta-alfredo/?internalSource=amp&referringContentTy

596912 Curried Pasta Salad With Chicken http://www.food.com/recip snikerdoodles http://allrecipes.com/recipe/10576/snickerdoodles-iii/

590761 lasagna allrecipes.com macaroon foodnetwork.com

591233 fettuccine alfredo http://allrecipes.com/recipeMarshmallow Rice Krispies http://www.kraftrecipes.com/recipes/marshmallow-rice-krispies-treats-56923.aspx

716998 Crepes with Nutella https://www.theyellowtableCeviche EatingWell

596794 Arroz con leche (Rice pudding) http://www.recipe.com/seaSalsa Verde http://www.recipe.com

595579 Pecan Pie http://www.epicurious.comBreaded chicken http://www.foodnetwork.com/recipes/food-network-kitchen/breaded-chicken-cutlets-recipe

596792 Mac and Cheese http://www.food.com/recip Choclate cupcakes https://www.google.com/amp/www.food.com/amp/recipe/simple-chocolate-cupcakes-269713?client=safar

597516 Fabulous five minute fudge http://www.bhg.com/recipeLemon caper tuna and noodles with Alfredo http://www.bhg.com/recipe/pasta/lemon-caper-tuna-and-noodles-with-alfredo/

726274 Deviled Egg Macaroni Pasta Salad http://www.midwestliving.cGrilled Chicken Pasta Salad http://www.familycircle.com/recipe/chicken/grilled-chicken-pasta-salad/
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